
Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 20-04-2024 16:15:19

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0202 Boden Niki M1 M35+ SQM running team00:34:22 03:22

2 6084 Scholts Kylian M2 M35- SQM running team00:35:01 03:25

3 0210 Vanstraelen Dries M3 M35- 00:36:17 03:33

4 0207 Opsomer Tom M4 M35+ jogging Team Tienen00:36:26 03:34

5 6091 Vossius Peter M5 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:37:00 03:37

6 0215 Philippe Patrick M6 M55+ JIA 00:37:00 03:37

7 6046 Vanden Bempt Hans M7 M45+ SQMrunningtaem 00:37:13 03:38

8 6145 Van Asselbergh Jorden M8 M35- ADD diepenbeek 00:37:17 03:39

9 6167 Droumpouras Dimitri M9 M35+ SQMRunningTeam00:37:38 03:41

10 6027 De Rooy Andy M10 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:37:39 03:41

11 6049 Geijsenbergh Gert M11 M35+ 00:37:42 03:41

12 6081 Wouters Chriske M12 M45+ SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:38:09 03:44

13 0217 Moens Niels M13 M35- 00:38:15 03:45

14 6068 Vanrusselt Nico M14 M45+ Add 00:38:37 03:47

15 6173 Stevens Christophe M15 M35+ ADD 00:39:27 03:52

16 0222 Scholts Bert M16 M35+ 00:39:44 03:53

17 0229 Pesser Aline F1 F45+ 00:39:55 03:54

18 6117 Van Marcke Pascal M17 M55+ SQM Running Team00:40:39 03:59

19 0212 Schots Tom M18 M35+ TACT 00:40:40 03:59

20 6100 Santermans Peter M19 M45+ 00:40:43 03:59

21 0236 Bogaerts Sem M20 M35+ BFC 00:41:29 04:04

22 6129 Schevenels Jarno M21 M35- TACT 00:42:15 04:08

23 6024 Mesotten Dirk M22 M45+ 00:42:19 04:08

24 6119 Vandersmissen Jolien F2 F35- Dcla halen  sqm running team00:42:23 04:09

25 6036 Stijnen David M23 M45+ Aca Alken 00:42:27 04:09

26 0216 Dekens Danny M24 M55+ Dcla Halen 00:42:29 04:09

27 0223 Royen Sanny M25 M35- 00:42:29 04:09

28 6114 Hiemeleers Marc M26 M65+ Ac Alken 00:42:36 04:10

29 6101 Gelade Roeland M27 M35+ 00:43:17 04:14

30 0228 Peumans Nicolas M28 M35- 00:43:18 04:14

31 0228 Peumans Nicolas M29 M35- 00:43:18 04:14

32 0234 Herbots Tim M30 M35- 00:43:21 04:15

33 0232 Martens Roel M31 M35+ 00:43:22 04:15

34 6047 Buntinx Johan M32 M45+ 00:43:30 04:15

35 0200 Claes Mario M33 M35- WTC Velm 00:43:41 04:16

36 6028 Baerts Chris M34 M45+ Geen 00:43:53 04:18

37 0218 Reynders Dries M35 M35- 00:44:35 04:22

38 6159 Van Dingenen Steven M36 M45+ Gs running team 00:44:38 04:22



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 6137 Wouters Bart M37 M45+ BFC 00:44:39 04:22

40 6144 Requilé Philippe M38 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:44:50 04:23

41 6107 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M39 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:45:01 04:24

42 6170 Oger Sylvain M40 M45+ 00:45:32 04:27

43 6094 Mechelmans Tamara F3 F35+ 00:45:34 04:28

44 0205 Herbots Gilles M41 M35- 00:45:38 04:28

45 6051 Permentier Gilbert M42 M55+ 00:45:50 04:29

46 6148 Stas Katrien F4 F45+ DCLA Halen 00:45:56 04:30

47 0235 Leroy Fabienne F5 F45+ 00:46:07 04:31

48 6060 slegers werner M43 M55+ 00:46:13 04:31

49 0226 Peumans Arthur M44 M35- 00:46:45 04:35

50 6113 Schyvens Griet F6 F35- 00:46:50 04:35

51 6033 Moons Lydia F7 F55+ Geen 00:47:19 04:38

52 6140 Van laer Wim M45 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:47:27 04:39

53 0213 Vankrunkelsven Christel F8 F55+ VACH 00:47:28 04:39

54 0221 Smets Frank M46 M35+ 00:47:59 04:42

55 0214 Shaham Sarah F9 F35+ 00:48:11 04:43

56 6092 Croughs An F10 F35+ Run TMC 00:48:20 04:44

57 6056 Bauduin Ianthe F11 F35- Trenara 00:48:30 04:45

58 6066 Tomsin Ronny M47 M45+ BFC - Hoeselt Run00:49:02 04:48

59 6069 Verschueren Frank M48 M55+ Sacn 00:49:04 04:48

60 6122 Broos Bruno M49 M65+ 00:49:09 04:49

61 6151 Slegers Ayrton M50 M35- 00:49:24 04:50

62 0225 Vanlooy Jan M51 M55+ 00:49:51 04:53

63 6143 Vankrunkelsven Leen F12 F55+ DCLA-Halen 00:50:00 04:54

64 6135 Baus Carlo M52 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:50:22 04:56

65 6096 Pauwels Jill F13 F35+ GS Running Team00:50:48 04:58

66 0204 Lybeer Jonathan M53 M35- 00:50:53 04:59

67 0211 Coenen Wouter M54 M35+ 00:51:36 05:03

68 6111 Frankenne Linda F14 F45+ GS-Running Team 00:51:40 05:03

69 6106 Stroobants Herman M55 M55+ 00:52:25 05:08

70 0220 Vossen Christa F15 F35+ TMC 00:52:43 05:10

71 0231 Lijnen Hanne F16 F35+ 00:52:49 05:10

72 6176 Philippaerts Greta F17 F55+ ACAlken 00:53:00 05:11

73 6059 Coenen Kris M56 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:53:17 05:13

74 0203 Kempeneers Toon M57 M35- 00:53:52 05:16

75 6008 Polders Jos M58 M65+ ACA 00:54:05 05:18

76 6014 Vanheusden Wim M59 M45+ 00:54:13 05:18

77 6022 Coenen David M60 M45+ 00:55:22 05:25

78 0224 Peumans Herbert M61 M55+ 00:55:45 05:27

79 6160 loix johnny M62 M55+ 00:56:24 05:31

80 6038 Van Zand Maja F18 F65+ AC Alken 00:56:25 05:31

81 6005 Vandenberghe Eddy M63 M45+ 00:57:04 05:35

82 0233 Reynders Bjorn M64 M45+ 01:01:51 06:03

83 6015 Swennen Groffils Magali F19 F35+ 01:01:58 06:04

84 0230 Somers Tristan M65 M35- 01:03:17 06:12

85 0209 Gregoir Amber F20 F35- 01:03:48 06:15



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

86 0208 Heeren Wendy F21 F45+ 01:03:50 06:15

87 0219 Reynders Arne M66 M35- 01:03:55 06:15

88 6121 Theys Hermine F22 F35+ DCLA Halen 01:04:29 06:19



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Männer 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6084 Scholts Kylian M1 M35- SQM running team00:35:01 03:25

2 0210 Vanstraelen Dries M2 M35- 00:36:17 03:33

3 6145 Van Asselbergh Jorden M3 M35- ADD diepenbeek 00:37:17 03:39

4 0217 Moens Niels M4 M35- 00:38:15 03:45

5 6129 Schevenels Jarno M5 M35- TACT 00:42:15 04:08

6 0223 Royen Sanny M6 M35- 00:42:29 04:09

7 0228 Peumans Nicolas M7 M35- 00:43:18 04:14

8 0228 Peumans Nicolas M8 M35- 00:43:18 04:14

9 0234 Herbots Tim M9 M35- 00:43:21 04:15

10 0200 Claes Mario M10 M35- WTC Velm 00:43:41 04:16

11 0218 Reynders Dries M11 M35- 00:44:35 04:22

12 0205 Herbots Gilles M12 M35- 00:45:38 04:28

13 0226 Peumans Arthur M13 M35- 00:46:45 04:35

14 6151 Slegers Ayrton M14 M35- 00:49:24 04:50

15 0204 Lybeer Jonathan M15 M35- 00:50:53 04:59

16 0203 Kempeneers Toon M16 M35- 00:53:52 05:16

17 0230 Somers Tristan M17 M35- 01:03:17 06:12

18 0219 Reynders Arne M18 M35- 01:03:55 06:15



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Männer 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0202 Boden Niki M1 M35+ SQM running team00:34:22 03:22

2 0207 Opsomer Tom M2 M35+ jogging Team Tienen00:36:26 03:34

3 6167 Droumpouras Dimitri M3 M35+ SQMRunningTeam00:37:38 03:41

4 6049 Geijsenbergh Gert M4 M35+ 00:37:42 03:41

5 6173 Stevens Christophe M5 M35+ ADD 00:39:27 03:52

6 0222 Scholts Bert M6 M35+ 00:39:44 03:53

7 0212 Schots Tom M7 M35+ TACT 00:40:40 03:59

8 0236 Bogaerts Sem M8 M35+ BFC 00:41:29 04:04

9 6101 Gelade Roeland M9 M35+ 00:43:17 04:14

10 0232 Martens Roel M10 M35+ 00:43:22 04:15

11 6107 Vanschoonwinkel Gwen M11 M35+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:45:01 04:24

12 0221 Smets Frank M12 M35+ 00:47:59 04:42

13 0211 Coenen Wouter M13 M35+ 00:51:36 05:03

14 6059 Coenen Kris M14 M35+ bokkerijdersteam 00:53:17 05:13



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Männer 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6091 Vossius Peter M1 M45+ SQM RUNNINGTEAM00:37:00 03:37

2 6046 Vanden Bempt Hans M2 M45+ SQMrunningtaem 00:37:13 03:38

3 6027 De Rooy Andy M3 M45+ Coyote sports team 00:37:39 03:41

4 6081 Wouters Chriske M4 M45+ SQM RUNNING TEAM 00:38:09 03:44

5 6068 Vanrusselt Nico M5 M45+ Add 00:38:37 03:47

6 6100 Santermans Peter M6 M45+ 00:40:43 03:59

7 6024 Mesotten Dirk M7 M45+ 00:42:19 04:08

8 6036 Stijnen David M8 M45+ Aca Alken 00:42:27 04:09

9 6047 Buntinx Johan M9 M45+ 00:43:30 04:15

10 6028 Baerts Chris M10 M45+ Geen 00:43:53 04:18

11 6159 Van Dingenen Steven M11 M45+ Gs running team 00:44:38 04:22

12 6137 Wouters Bart M12 M45+ BFC 00:44:39 04:22

13 6170 Oger Sylvain M13 M45+ 00:45:32 04:27

14 6066 Tomsin Ronny M14 M45+ BFC - Hoeselt Run00:49:02 04:48

15 6135 Baus Carlo M15 M45+ Bokkerijdersteam 00:50:22 04:56

16 6014 Vanheusden Wim M16 M45+ 00:54:13 05:18

17 6022 Coenen David M17 M45+ 00:55:22 05:25

18 6005 Vandenberghe Eddy M18 M45+ 00:57:04 05:35

19 0233 Reynders Bjorn M19 M45+ 01:01:51 06:03



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Männer 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0215 Philippe Patrick M1 M55+ JIA 00:37:00 03:37

2 6117 Van Marcke Pascal M2 M55+ SQM Running Team00:40:39 03:59

3 0216 Dekens Danny M3 M55+ Dcla Halen 00:42:29 04:09

4 6144 Requilé Philippe M4 M55+ Bokkerijdersteam Wellen 00:44:50 04:23

5 6051 Permentier Gilbert M5 M55+ 00:45:50 04:29

6 6060 slegers werner M6 M55+ 00:46:13 04:31

7 6140 Van laer Wim M7 M55+ DCLA Halen 00:47:27 04:39

8 6069 Verschueren Frank M8 M55+ Sacn 00:49:04 04:48

9 0225 Vanlooy Jan M9 M55+ 00:49:51 04:53

10 6106 Stroobants Herman M10 M55+ 00:52:25 05:08

11 0224 Peumans Herbert M11 M55+ 00:55:45 05:27

12 6160 loix johnny M12 M55+ 00:56:24 05:31



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Männer 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6114 Hiemeleers Marc M1 M65+ Ac Alken 00:42:36 04:10

2 6122 Broos Bruno M2 M65+ 00:49:09 04:49

3 6008 Polders Jos M3 M65+ ACA 00:54:05 05:18



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Frauen 35-

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6119 Vandersmissen Jolien V1 V35- Dcla halen  sqm running team00:42:23 04:09

2 6113 Schyvens Griet V2 V35- 00:46:50 04:35

3 6056 Bauduin Ianthe V3 V35- Trenara 00:48:30 04:45

4 0209 Gregoir Amber V4 V35- 01:03:48 06:15



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Frauen 35+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6094 Mechelmans Tamara V1 V35+ 00:45:34 04:28

2 0214 Shaham Sarah V2 V35+ 00:48:11 04:43

3 6092 Croughs An V3 V35+ Run TMC 00:48:20 04:44

4 6096 Pauwels Jill V4 V35+ GS Running Team00:50:48 04:58

5 0220 Vossen Christa V5 V35+ TMC 00:52:43 05:10

6 0231 Lijnen Hanne V6 V35+ 00:52:49 05:10

7 6015 Swennen Groffils Magali V7 V35+ 01:01:58 06:04

8 6121 Theys Hermine V8 V35+ DCLA Halen 01:04:29 06:19



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Frauen 45+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0229 Pesser Aline V1 V45+ 00:39:55 03:54

2 6148 Stas Katrien V2 V45+ DCLA Halen 00:45:56 04:30

3 0235 Leroy Fabienne V3 V45+ 00:46:07 04:31

4 6111 Frankenne Linda V4 V45+ GS-Running Team 00:51:40 05:03

5 0208 Heeren Wendy V5 V45+ 01:03:50 06:15



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Frauen 55+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6033 Moons Lydia V1 V55+ Geen 00:47:19 04:38

2 0213 Vankrunkelsven Christel V2 V55+ VACH 00:47:28 04:39

3 6143 Vankrunkelsven Leen V3 V55+ DCLA-Halen 00:50:00 04:54

4 6176 Philippaerts Greta V4 V55+ ACAlken 00:53:00 05:11



Helpshopcup - 10,2 KM - Frauen 65+

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 6038 Van Zand Maja V1 V65+ AC Alken 00:56:25 05:31


